SHACKELFORD CAD UTILITIES

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTALS

ELECTRIC

184.57
137.68
187.18
179.38
322.25
187.15
175.29
265.71
275.52
264.93
217.40
223.69

$2,620.75

2021

GAS

96.63
93.58
119.16
77.81
71.34
57.00
57.00
56.99
56.82
56.82
56.82
57.78

857.75

WATER

64.45
64.45
64.45
64.45
64.45
64.45
64.45
64.45
68.45
68.45
68.45
68.45

$789.40



