SHACKELFORD CAD UTILITIES

2021

	ELECTRIC	GAS	WATER
JANUARY	184.57	96.63	64.45
FEBRUARY	137.68	93.58	64.45
MARCH	187.18	119.16	64.45
APRIL	179.38	77.81	64.45
MAY	322.25	71.34	64.45
JUNE	187.15	57.00	64.45
JULY	175.29	57.00	64.45
AUGUST	265.71	56.99	64.45
SEPTEMBER	275.52	56.82	68.45
OCTOBER	264.93	56.82	68.45
NOVEMBER	217.40	56.82	68.45
DECEMBER	223.69	57.78	68.45
TOTALS	\$2,620.75	857.75	\$789.40